“Open a whole world of new experiences . . . a new dimension
in enjoyment where travel adventure and good fellowship are your
constant companions.” Wally Byam

The most compact Airstream on the road, the Bambi is perfect for those who want to get up and go, anytime, on a moment’s
notice. The benchmark for economy and efficiency, every inch has been designed to give maximum livability in minimum length
without sacrificing any of the basic Airstream features of construction or comfort. You'll be amazed to discover just how much
can be installed in nineteen feet. The Bambi has a double bed and convertible dinette, sleeps up to four, features ample galley

and storage space, and a full bathroom: more space and facilities than you would imagine from the outside.

BAMBI SPECIFICATIONS

19’

D The Bambi’s cozy corner bed arrangement allows for full bathroom facilities in its nineteen-foot length.
Of course, in addition to the double bed, the Bambi’s dinette can be made up into an extra bed perfect for the kids.

Length Exterior
Width Exterior
Width Interior
Height Exterior w/AC
Height Interior w/AC
Hitch Ball Height
Hitch Weight (Ibs.)
GVWR (lbs.)

UVW (Ibs.)

NCC (Ibs.)

Tire Size

Fresh Water (gal.)
Grey Water (gal.)
Black Water (gal.)

192"
g
g
9757
B’ 3.5
17.25"
500
4500
3600
900
8T225/75R15
24.5
21

18

19' BAMBI




