

"Open a whole world of new experiences . . . a new dimension in enjoyment where travel adventure and good fellowship are your constant companions." Wally Byam

The most compact Airstream on the road, the Bambi is perfect for those who want to get up and go, anytime, on a moment's notice. The benchmark for economy and efficiency, every inch has been designed to give maximum livability in minimum length without sacrificing any of the basic Airstream features of construction or comfort. You'll be amazed to discover just how much can be installed in nineteen feet. The Bambi has a double bed and convertible dinette, sleeps up to four, features ample galley and storage space, and a full bathroom: more space and facilities than you would imagine from the outside.



The Bambi's cozy corner bed arrangement allows for full bathroom facilities in its nineteen-foot length.

Of course, in addition to the double bed, the Bambi's dinette can be made up into an extra bed perfect for the kids.







	BAMBI SPECIFICATIONS	19'
metalente	Length Exterior	19' 2"
	Width Exterior	8'
	Width Interior	7' 7"
	Height Exterior w/AC	9' 5"
	Height Interior w/AC	6' 3.5"
	Hitch Ball Height	17.25"
	Hitch Weight (lbs.)	500
	GVWR (lbs.)	4500
	UVW (lbs.)	3600
	NCC (lbs.)	900
	Tire Size	ST225/75R15
	Fresh Water (gal.)	24.5
	Grey Water (gal.)	21
	Black Water (gal.)	18

19' BAMBI

